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SKIN: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30 321.2 321.2
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93 282.5 603.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80 395.5 999.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95 737.7 1775.8
BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10 776.6 2552.4
BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33 144.9 2697.3
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50 144.7 2842.0
BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95 257.8 3099.8
BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60 430.6 3530.4

COLOR A: 575025 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.80 79.80 319.2 319.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 114.93 194.73 459.7 778.9
BC105 WHITE 95.60 290.33 382.4 1161.3
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 84.20 374.53 336.8 1498.1
BC200 BLACK 137.75 512.28 551.0 2049.1
BC600 GOLD 156.13 668.40 624.5 2673.6
BC800 RED GOLD 85.95 754.35 343.8 3017.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 57.05 811.40 228.2 3245.6
BC880 VIOLET 65.85 877.25 263.4 3509.0

COLOR B: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30 317.2 317.2
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.15 159.45 320.6 637.8
BC800 RED GOLD 111.53 270.98 446.1 1083.9
BC200 BLACK 259.60 530.58 1038.4 2122.3
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 264.88 795.45 1059.5 3181.8
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.50 825.95 122.0 3303.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.33 871.28 181.3 3485.1

COLOR C: 64747 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.83 82.83 331.3 331.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 151.25 234.08 605.0 936.3
BC200 BLACK 170.48 404.55 681.9 1618.2
BC105 WHITE 104.45 509.00 417.8 2036.0
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 186.88 695.88 747.5 2783.5
BC510 YELLOW GREEN 96.85 792.73 387.4 3170.9
BC800 RED GOLD 64.03 856.75 256.1 3427.0
C101 0 13.60 870.35 54.4 3481.4

MEDIUM GREEN MET

NUTMEG

BROWN MICA

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 710336 - 2018 NEW AIRE
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 710336 - 2018 NEW AIRE

COLOR D: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30 321.2 321.2
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93 282.5 603.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80 395.5 999.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95 737.7 1775.8
BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10 776.6 2552.4
BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33 144.9 2697.3
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50 144.7 2842.0
BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95 257.8 3099.8
BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60 430.6 3530.4

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD
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SKIN: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28 2285.1 2285.1
HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00 486.9 2772.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05 208.2 2980.2
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00 203.8 3184.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60 106.4 3290.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05 101.8 3392.2
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48 101.7 3493.9
HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83 349.8 3879.3

COLOR A: 575025 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 523.93 523.93 2095.7 2095.7
HB680 GOLD 97.18 621.10 388.7 2484.4
HB880 RED VIOLET 50.82 671.93 203.3 2687.7
HB780 RED GOLD 37.25 709.18 149.0 2836.7
HB203 DEEP BLACK 36.10 745.28 144.4 2981.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 24.83 770.10 99.3 3080.4
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 15.82 785.93 63.3 3143.7
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 14.73 800.65 58.9 3202.6
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 155.88 956.53 623.5 3826.1

COLOR B: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.28 620.28 2481.1 2481.1
HB250 BLACK 95.50 715.78 382.0 2863.1
HB780 RED GOLD 71.63 787.40 286.5 3149.6
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.35 851.75 257.4 3407.0
HB861 MAROON 18.63 870.38 74.5 3481.5
HB855 LIGHT MAROON 13.53 883.90 54.1 3535.6
CB85L RED PEARL 12.45 896.35 49.8 3585.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.40 906.75 41.6 3627.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 54.98 961.73 219.9 3846.9

COLOR C: 64747 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 632.05 632.05 2528.2 2528.2
HB560 YELLOW GREEN 75.40 707.45 301.6 2829.8
HB203 DEEP BLACK 57.90 765.35 231.6 3061.4
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 48.63 813.98 194.5 3255.9
HB780 RED GOLD 39.23 853.20 156.9 3412.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 39.25 892.45 157.0 3569.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 37.15 929.60 148.6 3718.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 9.27 938.88 37.1 3755.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.83 964.70 103.3 3858.8

MEDIUM GREEN MET

BROWN MICA

NUTMEG

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 710336 - 2018 NEW AIRE

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 710336 - 2018 NEW AIRE

COLOR D: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28 2285.1 2285.1
HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00 486.9 2772.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05 208.2 2980.2
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00 203.8 3184.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60 106.4 3290.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05 101.8 3392.2
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48 101.7 3493.9
HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83 349.8 3879.3

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD


